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Ms. Mary Walker, Regional Administrator    (404)562-9453  
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - Region IV     
61 Forsyth Street, S.W.          
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Email:    ellington.natalie@epa.gov 
 
Mr. Noah Valenstein, Secretary            (850) 245-2118  
Florida Department of Environmental Protection 
3900 Commonwealth Boulevard          
MS 10         
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3000 
Email:  jon.iglehart@dep.state.fl.us 
  
Ms. Sarah Fangman, Superintendent     (305) 809-4700 
Florida Keys National Marine Sanctuary 
NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries 
33 East Quay Road 
Key West, FL 33040 
Email:  sarah.fangman@noaa.gov 
 beth.dieveney@noaa.gov 
 
Mr. Pedro Ramos, Superintendent      (305) 242-7710 
Everglades and Dry Tortugas National Parks 
40001 State Road 9336      
Homestead, FL 33034-6733 
Email: pedro_ramos@nps.gov 
        carol_mitchell@nps.gov 
 christopher_kavanagh@nps.gov 
 
Colonel Andrew D. Kelly, Jr, District Commander   (904) 232-2241 
Department of The Army 
Jacksonville District Corps of Engineers  
701 San Marco Boulevard       
Jacksonville, FL  32207-8175 
Email: andrew.d.kelly@usace.army.mil 
        shelley.f.trulock@usace.army.mil 
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TBD, Refuge Manager             (305) 872-2239 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Florida Keys National Wildlife Refuges   
P.O. Box 430510 
Big Pine Key, FL 33043-0510 
 
Ms. Barbara Powell                 (850) 717-8504  
Florida Department of Economic Opportunity 
107 East Madison St., Caldwell Building, MSC 160 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
Email: barbara.powell@deo.myflorida.com 
 
Mr. Armando Vilaboy        (561) 682-2925 
Intergovernmental Programs 
SFWMD, 3301 Gun Club Road 
West Palm Beach, FL 33406 
Email: avilaboy@sfwmd.gov 
 
Mr. Bob Eddie, Administrator        (305) 676-3821 
Community Health Services 
Florida Department of Health, Monroe County     
1100 Simonton Street  
Key West, FL  33040 
Email: bob.eadie@flhealth.gov 
 
Mr. Kent Nelson, Deputy Executive Director     (305) 295-2203 
Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority 
1100 Kennedy Drive       
Key West, FL 33041-1239 
Email: knelson@fkaaa.com 
        jcheon@fkaa.com 

jpeele@fkaa.com 
 
Ms. Andrea Leal, Deputy Director      (305) 292-7190 
Florida Keys Mosquito Control District    
5224 College Road       
Key West, FL 33040 
Email: aleal@keysmosquito.org  
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Mr. Gil McRae, Director        (727) 896-8626 
Florida Fish & Wildlife Conservation Commission   
Fish & Wildlife Research Institute    
100 Eight Avenue Se 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701-5020 
Email: gil.mcrae@myfwc.com 
 
Commissioner Michelle Coldiron       (305) 292-4512 
Board of County Commissioners of Monroe County        
25 Ships Way 
Big Pine Key, FL 33043 
Email:  coldiron-michelle@monroecounty-fl.gov 
  atkins-katherine@monroecounty-fl.gov 
 
Vice Mayor Ron Sutton                    (305) 289-1212 
City of Key Colony Beach 
P.O. Box 510141       
Key Colony Beach, FL 33051 
Email:  mayor@keycolonybeach.net 
       cityclerk@keycolonybeach.net 
 
Mayor Teri Johnston          (305) 809-3840 
City of Key West 
1300 White Street      
Key West, FL 33040 
Email: tjohnston@cityofkeywest-city.gov 
 jscholl@cityofkeywest-fl.gov 
 
Councilman Mike Forster       (305) 240-5989 
Islamorada Village of Islands Council 
86800 Overseas Highway      
Islamorada, FL 33036 
Email: mike.forster@islamorada.fl.us 
 seth.lawless@islamorada.fl.us 
 deb.gillis@islamorada.fl.us 
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Mr. Clinton Barras                  (305) 292-1880, x25 
Sanctuary Advisory Council 
Florida Keys National Marine Sanctuary   
2059 Overseas Highway         
Marathon, FL 33050 
Email: clinton@twooceandigital.com 

 
Mr. Charles W. Causey       (305) 664-9779 
Florida Keys Environmental Fund 
P.O. Box 1169                           
Islamorada, FL 33036 
Email: charlescausey@mindspring.com 
 
Ms. Sandy Walters        (305) 294-1238 
Sandra Walters Consultants, Inc. 
6410 Fifth Street, Suite 3     
Key West, FL 33040 
Email: sandy@swcinc.net 
 
Mr. Chris Bergh, Director        (305) 745-8402 
Florida Keys Program 
The Nature Conservancy      
P.O. Box 420237 
Summerland Key, FL 33042 
Email: cberg@tnc.org 

clustic@tnc.org 
 
Commissioner Andrew Tobin         (305) 451-5271 
Key Largo Wastewater Treatment District   
855 Ellen Drive       
Key Largo, FL 33037 
Email: commissioner@klwtd.com 
 
Ms. Shelly Krueger        (305) 292-4502 
Florida Sea Grant, UF, IFAS Ext., Monroe County 
1100 Simonton St., Suite 2-260 
Key West, FL 33040 
krueger-shelly@monroecounty-fl.gov 
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